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First Name
JP
Cody
Tristan
Emma
Luke
Paul
Jamie
Jakob
Chris
Ethan
Gabe
Jamie
Bonnie
Liza
Allen
Jordan
Henry
Joanna
Joshua
Jacquelyn
Kirsten
Adrian
Emelie
Emily
Katy
Taylor
Randy
Hannah
Benjamin
Sierra
Miranda

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rosas
Davis
Dexter-Fox
Strommen
Jansen
Jansen
Miller
Evenson
Evenson
Tagalog
Uvay
Jansen

DeChambeau

Galkina
Lewis
Rivas
Boyl-Davis
Drake

Felt

Felt

Avila

Avila
Ingrahan

DeChambeau

Stuart
Hastings
Jamison
Miller
Pero
Davis
Chavoya

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
341
352
309
373
329
330
374
312
311
366
367
328
370
315
332
363
381
310
314
313
303
301
358
371
372
356
326
360
361
353
306

Place
Div

—_
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Division

Age 01-07
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 08-12
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 30-39
Unknown

Unknown

Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 19-29

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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18:58.266
22:18.645
23:57.904
24:20.608
25:01.816
25:15.641
25:18.959
25:58.979
25:59.279
26:29.501
26:29.510
26:52.837
27:11.012
28:18.731
28:19.300
28:54.096
29:03.344
29:10.415
29:57.829
30:03.381
30:03.571
30:02.881
30:44.328
31:54.899
31:54.607
32:35.599
33:43.602
33:58.121
34:53.157
35:07.056
35:28.868

Gun Time
18:58.475
22:19.340
23:59.156
24:22.186
25:04.116
25:18.552
25:21.313
26:02.497
26:03.115
26:35.531
26:35.622
26:55.448
27:16.070
28:19.859
28:19.865
28:59.637
29:09.969
29:13.349
30:03.706
30:09.089
30:13.973
30:14.472
30:50.924
32:01.308
32:01.477
32:37.509
33:56.548
33:59.956
35:00.494
35:13.816
35:29.764
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tucker

Rose-Hermance

Piper
Janean
Trevor
Ross
Alexander
Jodi
Charlan
JoElla
Jenny
Sierra
Apollo
Shauna
Carolyn
Nikole
Tod

Dan
Lisa
Tracy
Finnigan
Amina
Louise
Jubilee
Penelopie
Sharla
David
Melissa
Ceinwyn
Heather
Shayla

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cuellar
Rony
Jamison
Lewis
Jameson
Geim
Shelly
Geim

Heid
Purviance
Sequeira
Bartlett
Williams
McFarland
McForland
Jameson
Spainhower
Moore
Moore
Spainhower
Jamison
Sharifzade
Nixon
Jamison
Jamison
Jamison
Griffith
Shelly
Avila
Benson
Benson

Soles for Heaven 2018

Place
Bib Masters
308
339
325
333
321
355
377
354
357
362
364
368
369
335
375
320
344
336
337
345
322
343
338
323
324
327
316
376
302
304
305

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division

2  Age 08-12
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 08-12
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 13-18
1 Age 60-69
3 Age 08-12
2  Age 60-69
2 Age 50-59
3 Age 60-69
1 Age 40-49
5 Age 13-18
6 Age 13-18
2  Age 40-49
1  Age70-79
6 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
3 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
2 Age 01-07
6 Age 13-18
4  Age 60-69
7 Age 13-18
1 Age 01-07
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 80+
7 Age 30-39

DNS Age 01-07

DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 19-29

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
16
17
18
18
19
20
19
20
21
22
23
21
24
25
26
22
23
27
28
24
29
30
31
32
33
25
34
DNS
DNS
DNS

35:23.099
35:36.602
36:58.953
38:34.539
39:20.482
39:39.529
40:16.435
41:05.906
41:06.389
43:09.633
43:09.536
43:40.633
43:43.107
45:20.597
45:20.308
46:24.567
47:52.456
47:55.109
47:55.075
48:00.656
48:14.861
48:25.982
49:40.670
52:11.529
53:18.033
53:17.946
53:43.321
53:55.614
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
35:29.822
35:41.389
37:11.454
38:39.778
39:22.474
39:43.667
40:22.820
41:10.334
41:10.473
43:19.186
43:19.604
43:43.768
43:46.528
45:29.149
45:29.172
46:27.339
48:00.525
48:06.278
48:06.972
48:08.639
48:14.861
48:31.355
49:51.150
52:24.041
53:32.012
53:32.064
54:00.290
54:02.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Colter
Ted
Amanda
Patti
Kairi
Shelly
Daniel
Manuel
Denny
Jessica
Rachel
Brenda
Vic
Aaron
Jamie
Cecilia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cuellar
Harris
Hembree
Jackson
Johnson
McCune
Rosas
Rosas
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Bursell
Bursell
Casebolt
Jansen
Simmons

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
307
317
318
319
331
334
340
342
346
347
348
349
350
351
359
365

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 01-07
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 60-69
Age 01-07
Age 19-29
Age 01-07
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com

JP
Cody
Tristan
Luke
Paul
Jakob
Chris
Ethan
Gabe
Allen
Jordan
Henry
Joshua
Adrian
Randy
Benjamin
Tucker
Trevor
Ross
Alexander
Apollo
Tod
Dan
Finnigan
David
Colter
Ted
Daniel
Manuel
Denny
Vic

Rosas
Davis
Dexter-Fox
Jansen
Jansen
Evenson
Evenson
Tagalog
Uvay
Lewis
Rivas
Boyl-Davis
Felt
Avila
Jamison
Pero
Cuellar
Jameson
Geim
Shelly
Williams
Spainhower
Moore
Jamison
Griffith
Cuellar
Harris
Rosas
Rosas
Wheeler
Bursell

Soles for Heaven 2018

Place
Bib Masters
341
352
309
329
330
312
311
366
367
332
363
381
314
301
326
361
308
321
355
377
369
344
336
322
316
307
317
340
342
346
350

5K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

—_
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 01-07
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 08-12
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 08-12
Age 13-18
Age 60-69
Age 08-12
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 01-07
Age 80+
Age 01-07
Age 19-29
Age 01-07
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 60-69

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TT SESESIZIEESISEESEESEESEESEEEESEEELELSLE S

18:58.266
22:18.645
23:57.904
25:01.816
25:15.641
25:58.979
25:59.279
26:29.501
26:29.510
28:19.300
28:54.096
29:03.344
29:57.829
30:02.881
33:43.602
34:53.157
35:23.099
39:20.482
39:39.529
40:16.435
43:43.107
47:52.456
47:55.109
48:14.861
53:43.321
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:58.475
22:19.340
23:59.156
25:04.116
25:18.552
26:02.497
26:03.115
26:35.531
26:35.622
28:19.865
28:59.637
29:09.969
30:03.706
30:14.472
33:56.548
35:00.494
35:29.822
39:22.474
39:43.667
40:22.820
43:46.528
48:00.525
48:06.278
48:14.861
54:00.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Soles for Heaven 2018
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Aaron Casebolt 351 DNS Unknown DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/1/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
4
7
12
13
14
18
20
21
23
24
25
26
28
30
31
33
34
35
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
a7
50
51
53
54
55

First Name
Emma
Jamie
Jamie
Bonnie
Liza
Joanna
Jacquelyn
Kirsten
Emelie
Emily
Katy
Taylor
Hannah
Sierra
Miranda

Rose-Hermance

Piper
Janean
Jodi
Charlan
JoElla
Jenny
Sierra
Shauna
Carolyn
Nikole
Lisa
Tracy
Amina
Louise
Jubilee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Strommen
Miller
Jansen
DeChambeau
Galkina
Drake

Felt

Avila
Ingrahan
DeChambeau
Stuart
Hastings
Miller
Davis
Chavoya
Rony
Jamison
Lewis
Geim

Heid
Purviance
Sequeira
Bartlett
McFarland
McForland
Jameson
Moore
Spainhower
Sharifzade
Nixon
Jamison

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
373
374
328
370
315
310
313
303
358
371
372
356
360
353
306
339
325
333
354
357
362
364
368
335
375
320
337
345
343
338
323

Place
Div

—_
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Division

Age 08-12
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Unknown

Age 13-18
Age 19-29
Age 30-39
Age 08-12
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 60-69
Age 13-18

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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24:20.608
25:18.959
26:52.837
27:11.012
28:18.731
29:10.415
30:03.381
30:03.571
30:44.328
31:54.899
31:54.607
32:35.599
33:58.121
35:07.056
35:28.868
35:36.602
36:58.953
38:34.539
41:05.906
41:06.389
43:09.633
43:09.536
43:40.633
45:20.597
45:20.308
46:24.567
47:55.075
48:00.656
48:25.982
49:40.670
52:11.529

Gun Time
24:22.186
25:21.313
26:55.448
27:16.070
28:19.859
29:13.349
30:09.089
30:13.973
30:50.924
32:01.308
32:01.477
32:37.509
33:59.956
35:13.816
35:29.764
35:41.389
37:11.454
38:39.778
41:10.334
41:10.473
43:19.186
43:19.604
43:43.768
45:29.149
45:29.172
46:27.339
48:06.972
48:08.639
48:31.355
49:51.150
52:24.041

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name
56 Penelopie

57
59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sharla
Melissa
Ceinwyn
Heather
Shayla
Amanda
Patti
Kairi
Shelly
Jessica
Rachel
Brenda
Jamie
Cecilia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Jamison
Jamison
Shelly
Avila
Benson
Benson
Hembree
Jackson
Johnson
McCune
Wheeler
Wheeler
Bursell
Jansen
Simmons

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
324
327
376
302
304
305
318
319
331
334
347
348
349
359
365

Place
Div
1
3
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 01-07
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 01-07
Age 40-49
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 60-69
Age 01-07
Age 19-29
Age 60-69
Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Unknown

Unknown

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32

33

34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B e e e e e M B

53:18.033
53:17.946
53:55.614
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:32.012
53:32.064
54:02.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Division

Age 01-07
Age 01-07
Age 01-07

Age 01-07
Age 01-07
Age 01-07
Age 01-07

Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 08-12
Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNS
DNS

1

2
DNS
DNS

—_ N —

w N

NOoO O WN -

O, ON -

Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Penelopie
Ceinwyn
Kairi

JP
Finnigan
Colter
Daniel

Emma
Piper

Jakob
Tucker
Alexander

Jamie
Liza
Emelie
Sierra
Sierra
Amina
Jubilee

Cody
Tristan
Henry
Benjamin
Trevor
Apollo

Soles for Heaven 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Jamison 324 56 32 53:18.033
Avila 302 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Johnson 331 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Rosas 341 1 1 18:58.266
Jamison 322 52 24 48:14.861
Cuellar 307 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Rosas 340 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Strommen 373 4 1 24:20.608
Jamison 325 34 17 36:58.953
Evenson 312 8 6 25:58.979
Cuellar 308 32 17 35:23.099
Shelly 377 38 20 40:16.435
Jansen 328 12 3 26:52.837
Galkina 315 14 5 28:18.731
Ingrahan 358 23 9 30:44.328
Davis 353 30 14 35:07.056
Bartlett 368 43 23 43:40.633
Sharifzade 343 53 29 48:25.982
Jamison 323 55 31 52:11.529
Davis 352 2 2 22:18.645
Dexter-Fox 309 3 3 23:57.904
Boyl-Davis 381 17 12 29:03.344
Pero 361 29 16 34:53.157
Jameson 321 36 18 39:20.482
Williams 369 44 21 43:43.107
4/1/2018

Gun Time
53:32.012
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:58.475
48:14.861
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:22.186
37:11.454

26:02.497
35:29.822
40:22.820

26:55.448
28:19.859
30:50.924
35:13.816
43:43.768
48:31.355
52:24.041

22:19.340
23:59.156
29:09.969
35:00.494
39:22.474
43:46.528

Page 1 of 4



Division

Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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Emily
Katy
Taylor
Miranda
Shayla
Amanda
Shelly
Rachel

Luke
Ted

Jamie
Joanna
Jacquelyn
Kirsten

Rose-Hermance

Nikole
Melissa

Chris
Joshua
Adrian
Manuel

Jenny
Shauna
Sharla
Heather

Randy

Soles for Heaven 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DeChambeau 371 24 10 31:54.899
Stuart 372 25 11 31:54.607
Hastings 356 26 12 32:35.599
Chavoya 306 31 15 35:28.868
Benson 305 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Hembree 318 DNS DNS 00:00.000
McCune 334 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Wheeler 348 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Jansen 329 5 4 25:01.816
Harris 317 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Miller 374 7 2 25:18.959
Drake 310 18 6 29:10.415
Felt 313 20 7 30:03.381
Avila 303 21 8 30:03.571
Rony 339 33 16 35:36.602
Jameson 320 47 26 46:24.567
Shelly 376 59 34 53:55.614
Evenson 311 9 7 25:59.279
Felt 314 19 13 29:57.829
Avila 301 22 14 30:02.881
Rosas 342 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Sequeira 364 42 22 43:09.536
McFarland 335 45 24 45:20.597
Jamison 327 57 33 53:17.946
Benson 304 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Jamison 326 27 15 33:43.602
4/1/2018

Gun Time
32:01.308
32:01.477
32:37.509
35:29.764
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:04.116
00:00.000

25:21.313
29:13.349
30:09.089
30:13.973
35:41.389
46:27.339
54:02.730

26:03.115
30:03.706
30:14.472
00:00.000

43:19.604
45:29.149
53:32.064
00:00.000

33:56.548

Page 2 of 4



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 80+
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name
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Bonnie
Charlan
Lisa
Tracy
Brenda

Paul
Allen
Tod
Dan

Janean
Jodi
JoElla
Louise
Patti
Jessica

Ross
Vic

Carolyn
Denny
David
Hannah

Jamie
Cecilia

Soles for Heaven 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DeChambeau 370 13 4 27:11.012
Heid 357 40 20 41:06.389
Moore 337 50 27 47:55.075
Spainhower 345 51 28 48:00.656
Bursell 349 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Jansen 330 6 5 25:15.641
Lewis 332 15 10 28:19.300
Spainhower 344 48 22 47:52.456
Moore 336 49 23 47:55.109
Lewis 333 35 18 38:34.539
Geim 354 39 19 41:05.906
Purviance 362 41 21 43:09.633
Nixon 338 54 30 49:40.670
Jackson 319 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Wheeler 347 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Geim 355 37 19 39:39.529
Bursell 350 DNS DNS 00:00.000
McForland 375 46 25 45:20.308
Wheeler 346 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Griffith 316 58 25 53:43.321
Miller 360 28 13 33:58.121
Jansen 359 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Simmons 365 DNS DNS 00:00.000
4/1/2018

Gun Time

27:16.070
41:10.473
48:06.972
48:08.639
00:00.000

25:18.552
28:19.865
48:00.525
48:06.278

38:39.778
41:10.334
43:19.186
49:51.150
00:00.000
00:00.000

39:43.667
00:00.000

45:29.172

00:00.000

54:00.290

33:59.956

00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Division

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

ZWN =

Gender First Name
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Ethan
Gabe
Jordan
Aaron

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Tagalog 366
Uvay 367
Rivas 363
Casebolt 351
4/1/2018

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

10

11

16
DNS

8

9

11
DNS

26:29.501
26:29.510
28:54.096
00:00.000

Gun Time

26:35.531
26:35.622
28:59.637
00:00.000

Page 4 of 4



Place

OA First Name

22
DNS
21
43
DNS
DNS
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
31
DNS
32
2
30
13
24
3
18
9
8
20
19
14
39
37
58
DNS
26
40
DNS

Adrian
Ceinwyn
Kirsten
Sierra
Heather
Shayla
Henry
Brenda
Vic
Aaron
Miranda
Colter
Tucker
Cody
Sierra
Bonnie
Emily
Tristan
Joanna
Chris
Jakob
Jacquelyn
Joshua
Liza
Jodi
Ross
David
Ted
Taylor
Charlan
Amanda
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Last Name
Avila

Avila

Avila
Bartlett
Benson
Benson
Boyl-Davis
Bursell
Bursell
Casebolt
Chavoya
Cuellar
Cuellar
Davis
Davis

DeChambeau
DeChambeau

Dexter-Fox
Drake
Evenson
Evenson
Felt

Felt
Galkina
Geim
Geim
Griffith
Harris
Hastings
Heid
Hembree

Soles for Heaven 2018

Place
Bib Masters
301
302
303
368
304
305
381
349
350
351
306
307
308
352
353
370
371
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
354
355
316
317
356
357
318

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
3 Age 30-39
DNS Age 01-07
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 13-18
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 19-29
3 Age13-18
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Unknown
4  Age 19-29
DNS Age 01-07
2  Age 08-12
1 Age 13-18
4  Age 13-18
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 19-29
2  Age 13-18
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
1  Age 08-12
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 13-18
2  Age 60-69
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 80+
DNS Age 19-29
3 Age 19-29
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 19-29
4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
DNS
8
23
DNS
DNS
12
DNS
DNS
DNS
15
DNS
17

DNS

DNS

30:02.881
00:00.000
30:03.571
43:40.633
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:03.344
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:28.868
00:00.000
35:23.099
22:18.645
35:07.056
27:11.012
31:54.899
23:57.904
29:10.415
25:59.279
25:58.979
30:03.381
29:57.829
28:18.731
41:05.906
39:39.529
53:43.321
00:00.000
32:35.599
41:06.389
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:14.472
00:00.000
30:13.973
43:43.768
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:09.969
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:29.764
00:00.000
35:29.822
22:19.340
35:13.816
27:16.070
32:01.308
23:59.156
29:13.349
26:03.115
26:02.497
30:09.089
30:03.706
28:19.859
41:10.334
39:43.667
54:00.290
00:00.000
32:37.509
41:10.473
00:00.000

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
23
DNS
47
36
52
55
56
34
27
57
12
DNS
5
6
DNS
15
35
DNS
45
46
28
7
49
50
54
29
41
16
33
DNS
1

First Name
Emelie
Patti
Nikole
Trevor
Finnigan
Jubilee
Penelopie
Piper
Randy
Sharla
Jamie
Jamie
Luke
Paul

Kairi
Allen
Janean
Shelly
Shauna
Carolyn
Hannah
Jamie
Dan

Lisa
Louise
Benjamin
JoElla
Jordan

Rose-Hermance

Daniel
JP
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Last Name
Ingrahan
Jackson
Jameson
Jameson
Jamison
Jamison
Jamison
Jamison
Jamison
Jamison
Jansen
Jansen
Jansen
Jansen
Johnson
Lewis
Lewis
McCune
McFarland
McForland
Miller
Miller
Moore
Moore
Nixon
Pero
Purviance
Rivas
Rony
Rosas
Rosas

Soles for Heaven 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
358
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
359
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
375
360
374
336
337
338
361
362
363
339
340
341

Place

Div

3

DNS

-} -}

-}

w)
A Z0O0WWRARPRARWRAR-AAAAANZANZ_2AaZawaNaANDNMOO

w

w

w

Division

Age 13-18
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 01-07
Age 13-18
Age 01-07
Age 08-12
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Unknown

Age 19-29
Age 50-59
Age 01-07
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 19-29
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 13-18
Age 60-69
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 01-07
Age 01-07

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

9
DNS
26
18
24
31
32
17
15
33
3
DNS
4
5
DNS
10
18
DNS
24
25
13
2
23
27
30
16
21
11
16
DNS
1

30:44.328
00:00.000
46:24.567
39:20.482
48:14.861
52:11.529
53:18.033
36:58.953
33:43.602
53:17.946
26:52.837
00:00.000
25:01.816
25:15.641
00:00.000
28:19.300
38:34.539
00:00.000
45:20.597
45:20.308
33:58.121
25:18.959
47:55.109
47:55.075
49:40.670
34:53.157
43:09.633
28:54.096
35:36.602
00:00.000
18:58.266

Gun Time
30:50.924
00:00.000
46:27.339
39:22.474
48:14.861
52:24.041
53:32.012
37:11.454
33:56.548
53:32.064
26:55.448
00:00.000
25:04.116
25:18.552
00:00.000
28:19.865
38:39.778
00:00.000
45:29.149
45:29.172
33:59.956
25:21.313
48:06.278
48:06.972
49:51.150
35:00.494
43:19.186
28:59.637
35:41.389
00:00.000
18:58.475
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Place
OA
DNS
42
53
38
59
DNS
48
51

25
10
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
44

First Name
Manuel
Jenny
Amina
Alexander
Melissa
Cecilia
Tod

Tracy
Emma
Katy
Ethan
Gabe
Denny
Jessica
Rachel
Apollo
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Last Name
Rosas
Sequeira
Sharifzade
Shelly
Shelly
Simmons
Spainhower
Spainhower
Strommen
Stuart
Tagalog
Uvay
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Williams

Soles for Heaven 2018

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
342
364
343
377
376
365
344
345
373
372
366
367
346
347
348
369

Place
Div
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 08-12
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 08-12
Age 19-29
Unknown

Unknown

Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 19-29
Age 13-18

4/1/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
22
29
20
34

DNS
22
28

1
11
8
9

DNS

DNS

DNS
21

00:00.000
43:09.536
48:25.982
40:16.435
53:55.614
00:00.000
47:52.456
48:00.656
24:20.608
31:54.607
26:29.501
26:29.510
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:43.107

Gun Time
00:00.000
43:19.604
48:31.355
40:22.820
54:02.730
00:00.000
48:00.525
48:08.639
24:22.186
32:01.477
26:35.531
26:35.622
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:46.528
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